
第４回 港南区民バドミントン大会 冬季
令和８年１月１１日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

野 崎

鈴木 和馬

鈴 木

廣 瀬 陸

廣 瀬

森元 寿昭

森 元

（ わ ら ば ）

髙橋 渓太

髙 橋

中島 浩輝

中 島

土居 春斗

土 居

渕上 洸輝

渕 上

（ 凪 ）

M 2-1

G 5-3

○

×

14-15
15-11
15-10

15-14
11-15
10-15

○

×

15-10

15-10

10-15

10-15

×

○

15-12
9-15
8-15

12-15
15- 9
15- 8

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 85-98

○

×

15-10

15-14

10-15

14-15

×

○

8-15

11-15

15- 8

15-11

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

4-15
15-11
14-15

15- 4
11-15
15-14

M 3-0

G 6-2

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

大嶋 晃平

大 嶋

宮 島 啓

宮 島

水内 勇佑

水 内

中津 裕揮

中 津

飯塚 拓真

飯 塚

（ わ ら ば ）

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-10
19-21
21-15

10-21
21-19
15-21

○

×

21-12

21- 8

12-21

8-21

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

21-13
12-21
21-14

13-21
21-12
14-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小 林 滉

小 林

宮崎 祐樹

宮 崎

市園 敢史

市 園

石 原 歩

石 原

小林 侑斗

小 林

伊藤 優汰

伊 藤

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

15-21

17-21

21-15

21-17

×

○

16-21

18-21

21-16

21-18

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-20
18-21
21-15

20-21
21-18
15-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

田面 紀行

田 面

王子 晃祐

王 子

河島 有佑

河 島

柴﨑 奏汰

柴 﨑

（ 一 般 ）

橋 本 凜

橋 本

三田村 渓

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

10-21

19-21

21-10

21-19

×

○

9-21
21-16
10-21

21- 9
16-21
21-10

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

13-21

9-21

21-13

21- 9

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

成田 裕一

成 田

早野 浩介

早 野

野村 聡志

野 村

杉 山 匠

杉 山

岡田 崇寛

岡 田

松田 岳人

松 田

（ Ｔ Ｔ ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-20

21-13

20-21

13-21

○

×

21-17

21-17

17-21

17-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21

20-21

21-17

21-20

M 1-1

G 2-2

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

武井 英樹

武 井

日吉 哲郎

日 吉

植村 真一

植 村

小 林 学

小 林

上田 純史

上 田

林 晴 信

林

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

14-21

8-11

21-14

11-8

M 0-2

G 0-4

P 0-84

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

田中 正人

田 中

大 森 順

大 森

赤坂 光三

赤 坂

吉野 敬三

吉 野

森田 勇人

森 田

目黒 巧美

目 黒

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

○

×

20-21
21- 8
21- 9

21-20
8-21
9-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21- 5

21-16

5-21

16-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

工藤 恭兵

工 藤

大 尻

趙 基 淳

趙

杜 建 志

杜

塚 本 創

塚 本

奥 西 昴

奥 西

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

×

○

20-21
21-14
20-21

21-20
14-21
21-20

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

井上 和久

井 上

森 信 一

森

嶋田 成二

嶋 田

佐藤 雅彦

佐 藤

（ － ）

金丸 勝彦

金 丸

村瀬 輝高

村 瀬

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

7-21

2-21

21- 7

21- 2

×

○

5-21

6-21

21- 5

21- 6

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

13-21

15-21

21-13

21-15

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

高柳 和明

高 柳

和田 昌浩

和 田

（ － ）

板橋 啓一

板 橋

板 橋

千葉 優介

千 葉

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

4-21

8-21

21- 4

21- 8

○

×

21-17

21-14

17-21

14-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-15

21- 9

15-21

9-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

富永 信男

富 永

小山 一心

小 山

大澤 一雅

大 澤

中村 篤史

中 村

杉 本 翼

杉 本

渡邉 大雅

渡 邉

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

19-21
21-19
17-21

21-19
19-21
21-17

×

○

11-21

13-21

21-11

21-13

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

M 2-0

G 4-0



第４回 港南区民バドミントン大会 冬季
令和８年１月１１日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

福 重

秋山 幸子

秋 山

（ ア ビ ス ）

伊藤 章子

伊 藤

辻本 浩恵

辻 本

坂本 千洋

坂 本

三 原 舞

三 原

（ 耀 ）

阿部 桃子

阿 部

村上 佑美

村 上

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 91-95

○

×

15-14
14-15
15-14

14-15
15-14
14-15

○

×

15- 9

15-13

9-15

13-15

×

○

12-15

5-15

15-12

15- 5

M 2-1

G 5-2

○

×

15-13

15- 9

13-15

9-15

○

×

15-12

15-11

12-15

11-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 57-90

×

○

4-15

9-15

15- 4

15- 9

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 83-60

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
石 塚

川 口

（ ア ビ ス ）

北原 美春

北 原

若月 麻美

若 月

山田 有紀

山 田

（ 耀 ）

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-16

21-10

16-21

10-21

○

×

21-15

21-15

15-21

15-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

15-21
21-15
17-21

21-15
15-21
21-17

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

袖野 友美

袖 野

野上 千夏

野 上

河合 彩音

河 合

菅 野 楓

菅 野

窪谷 美穂

窪 谷

那須野

（ ス テ ラ ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-13

21-18

13-21

18-21

×

○

17-21

12-21

21-17

21-12

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

20-21

14-21

21-20

21-14

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

井上 雅子

井 上

塚田 佳代

塚 田

吉成 春奈

吉 成

鈴木 千鶴

鈴 木

（ 耀 ）

守家 祐子

守 家

辻 千 穂

辻

（ フ リ ー ）

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

19-21

19-21

21-19

21-19

×

○

21-13
7-21

20-21

13-21
21- 7
21-20

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-12

21-10

12-21

10-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

荒川 朋子

荒 川

深川 美幸

深 川

上 野

幸山 清美

幸 山

（ 耀 ）

笠原 睦代

笠 原

外狩 美歌

外 狩

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

19-21

17-21

21-19

21-17

×

○

17-21

17-21

21-17

21-17

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

原 佐江子

原

今 井

（ 耀 ）

砺波 千佳

砺 波

前川 浩美

前 川

左 雨

左雨 佑月

左 雨

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-17
20-21
16-21

17-21
21-20
21-16

○

×

21-19

21- 9

19-21

9-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-15

21-17

15-21

17-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

名和 一美

名 和

三宅 敬子

三 宅

岩 谷

松尾 理子

松 尾

（ 耀 ）

髙橋 玉重

髙 橋

宮 本

榮木 素子

榮 木

小林 紫帆

小 林

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

15-10
5-15
7-15

10-15
15- 5
15- 7

×

○

5-15

11-15

15- 5

15-11

×

○

8-15

12-15

15- 8

15-12

M 3-0

G 6-1

○

×

15- 7

15- 7

7-15

7-15

○

×

15-14

15-13

14-15

13-15

M 1-2

G 2-4

P 64-76

×

○

13-15

7-15

15-13

15- 7

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 87-70

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

辰 浦

松田 智未

松 田

後藤 恵理

後 藤

向井 絵美

向 井

濱野 裕子

濱 野

林田 真子

林 田

（ 耀 ）

松 岡

川岸 貞子

川 岸

M 0-3

G 1-6

×

○

15-13
12-15
13-15

13-15
15-12
15-13

×

○

10-15

8-15

15-10

15- 8

×

○

8-15

10-15

15- 8

15-10

M 2-1

G 4-4

×

○

12-15

11-15

15-12

15-11

○

×

15-14
9-15

15- 8

14-15
15- 9
8-15

M 2-1

G 4-2

P 72-71

×

○

3-15

9-15

15- 3

15- 9

M 2-1

G 5-2

P 97-69

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

梅原 美幸

梅 原

平 井

高 橋

東郷 美和

東 郷

廣 瀬

五十嵐

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

10-21

17-21

21-10

21-17

×

○

18-21
21-17
18-21

21-18
17-21
21-18

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 9

21-10

9-21

10-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

工藤 稀美

工 藤

土肥 菜波

土 肥

毛 文 静

毛

李 麗 玲

李

鈴木 芹佳

鈴 木

服 部

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

13-21

16-21

21-13

21-16

○

×

21-20

21-16

20-21

16-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 9

21-12

9-21

12-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

山田 弘美

山 田

東山 節子

東 山

（ 耀 ）

太 田

田中 悦子

田 中

（ Ｓ Ｂ Ｃ ）

島 貫

岡元 由喜

岡 元

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

17-21

14-21

21-17

21-14

○

×

21- 8
20-21
21-15

8-21
21-20
15-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-11

21-18

11-21

18-21

M 0-2

G 1-4



第４回 港南区民バドミントン大会 冬季
令和８年１月１１日 港南スポーツセンター

勝 敗
順

位

村川 祐樹

村 川

植松 真菜

植 松

古川 雄人

古 川

西 礼 花

西

春日 海人

春 日

鈴木 穂香

鈴 木

西坂 知之

西 坂

呉屋 桃子

呉 屋

M 3-0

G 6-0

P 90-61

○

×

15- 9

15-11

9-15

11-15

○

×

15-11

15- 9

11-15

9-15

○

×

15-10

15-11

10-15

11-15

M 1-2

G 3-4

P 84-98

×

○

15-13
14-15
5-15

13-15
15-14
15- 5

○

×

15-14

15-11

14-15

11-15

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 93-85

○

×

15- 7

15-14

7-15

14-15

M 0-3

G 0-6

P 67-90

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

小宮 直人

小 宮

斉 藤

金子 降憲

金 子

樽川 尚美

樽 川

（ や 組 ）

玉木 利弥

玉 木

深見 奈穂

深 見

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

9-21

20-21

21- 9

21-20

×

○

15-21

16-21

21-15

21-16

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

19-21
21-20
12-21

21-19
20-21
21-12

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

芳 賀 豊

芳 賀

山口 美奈

山 口

（ や 組 ）

徳 生 豊

徳 生

三 木 彩

三 木

古 田 望

古 田

中 島

M 1-1

G 3-3

×

○

21-11
14-21
8-21

11-21
21-14
21- 8

○

×

19-21
21-15
21- 7

21-19
15-21
7-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21- 9

21-13

9-21

13-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

山下 大貴

山 下

吉田 智子

吉 田

清原 裕介

清 原

清原 奈々

清 原

若林 靖久

若 林

（ 美 歌 組 ）

M 1-1

G 2-3

×

○

17-21

18-21

21-17

21-18

○

×

14-21
21-17
21-18

21-14
17-21
18-21

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-12
20-21
21-18

12-21
21-20
18-21

M 0-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

中 川 葵

中 川

相 場 健

相 場

（ 美 歌 組 ）

千葉 洋亮

千 葉

澤 田

伊藤 優冴

伊 藤

大 場

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13

×

○

16-21
21-20
20-21

21-16
20-21
21-20

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 5

21-11

5-21

11-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

鈴木 萌唯

鈴 木

金井 紀明

金 井

（ 美 歌 組 ）

杉本 和貴

杉 本

大野 綾香

大 野

宮西 莉子

宮 西

宮 西 開

宮 西

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-18

19-21
21-16
18-21

○

×

13-21
21- 9
21-10

21-13
9-21

10-21

M 1-1

G 3-3

○

×

18-21
21-12
21-12

21-18
12-21
12-21

M 0-2

G 2-4

勝 敗
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
正 木

渡部 和守

渡 部

岩 崎 愛

岩 崎

鳴海 大隆

鳴 海

（ 美 歌 組 ）

伊藤 愛海

伊 藤

熊野 竜士

熊 野

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

14-21

20-21

21-14

21-20

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-14
20-21
21-14

14-21
21-20
14-21

M 1-1

G 3-2

勝 敗
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

福岡 七星

福 岡

関 裕 希

関

伊藤 陽平

伊 藤

増田 萌香

増 田

藤田 悠斗

藤 田

大木 伊織

大 木

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

7-21

7-21

21- 7

21- 7

×

○

21-19
20-21
16-21

19-21
21-20
21-16

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

山 上 凱

山 上

村 谷

谷 本

中村 祐介

中 村

松本 碧透

松 本

冨田 晶瑠

冨 田

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

17-21

11-21

21-17

21-11

×

○

12-21

7-21

21-12

21- 7

M 1-1

G 3-2

×

○

21-20
17-21
14-21

20-21
21-17
21-14

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

石川 沙耶

石 川

佐東 和也

佐 東

（ Ｊ Ｂ Ｃ ）

松 木 優

松 木

川上 敦子

川 上

米谷 海柊

米 谷

M 1-1

G 2-2

×

○

10-21

16-21

21-10

21-16

○

×

21-19

21-15

19-21

15-21

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 5

21- 8

5-21

8-21

M 0-2

G 0-4

勝 敗
Ｄ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

松岡 孝諭

松 岡

松岡 美保

松 岡

奥山 真平

奥 山

関 亜 弓

関

松田 玲史

松 田

西原 秀子

西 原

M 2-0

G 4-0

○

×

21- 9

21-18

9-21

18-21

○

×

21-19

21-17

19-21

17-21

M 0-2

G 1-4

×

○

21-13
16-21
15-21

13-21
21-16
21-15

M 1-1

G 2-3

勝 敗
Ｅ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

竹内 俊介

竹 内

横田 京子

横 田

吉満 智明

吉 満

藤 田

秋山 裕一

秋 山

忰 田

M 0-2

G 2-4

×

○

16-21
21-15
12-21

21-16
15-21
21-12

×

○

21-20
15-21
10-21

20-21
21-15
21-10

M 2-0

G 4-2

○

×

21-12
13-21
21-15

12-21
21-13
15-21

M 1-1

G 3-3
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勝 敗
Ｆ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

判谷 和彦

判 谷

鶴 島

植木 勝久

植 木

森 裕 子

森

（ Ｐ Ａ Ｄ ）

山藤 正敏

山 藤

伊 東

（ め じ ろ ）

M 1-1

G 3-2

○

×

21- 3

21-15

3-21

15-21

×

○

21-11
12-21
14-21

11-21
21-12
21-14

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

11-21

10-21

21-11

21-10

M 2-0

G 4-1

勝 敗
Ｇ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位

阿 部 豊

阿 部

小 牧 徹

小 牧

野島 友紀

野 島

浦 田 功

浦 田

千 葉

（ Ｐ Ａ Ｄ ）

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-13

21-20

13-21

20-21

×

○

14-21

7-21

21-14

21- 7

M 0-2

G 0-4

×

○

16-21

13-21

21-16

21-13

M 2-0

G 4-0

勝 敗
Ｈ ブ ロ ッ ク

順

位
小 柳

崎 田 茂

崎 田

（ パ ピ コ ）

丸 山 健

丸 山

尾 谷

小泉 雅弘

小 泉

山守 まり

山 守

M 2-0

G 4-1

○

×

21-14

21-10

14-21

10-21

○

×

21-13
20-21
21-11

13-21
21-20
11-21

M 1-1

G 2-2

○

×

21-18

21-20

18-21

20-21

M 0-2

G 1-4


